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Protecting investors

PR &

(World Bank Doing Business
2017 Report)

Global Competitiveness
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((Global Competitiveness
Report (GCR) World Bank
2017-2018)
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Global offshoring destination

(A.T. Kearney Global Services

Location Index™ 2017)

Most attractive emerging market

in the world
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(Bloomberg 2018

Manufacturing ValueAdded
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(Bloomberg Innovation Index2017)
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Most competitive economy in overall
performance
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(IMD’s WorldCompetitiveness
Yearbook 2018)
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1980-Sept 2018

Country Investment
Number Employment (USD million)

Japan 3,489 461,450 32,646.0
USA 1,173 286,479 29,253.7
Singapore 4,570 531,596 18,434.8
Germany 589 67,796 12,329.0
China 411 71,902 10,897.2
Korea,Rep. 571 /77,499 12,347.1
Netherlands 347 71,869 9,711.3

Taiwan 2,508 378,665 12,269.6
Australia 541 38,410 7,445.7

Hong Kong

750

150,638

5,874.3



BRADEFREAR-INEREXTEER

1980-Sept 2018

Industry Number Employment (:Jngjlgsr:mﬁg;)
Electronics & Electrical 4,460 989,013 64.586.4
Products
Petroleum Prod.ucts (Inc. 270 21,417 26.142.2
Petrochemicals)

Basic Metal Products 711 101,840 24,468.2
Chemical & Chemical Products 1,348 66,507 18,728.3
Non-Metallic Mineral Products 862 80,540 10,481.3

Transport Equipment 1,057 119,245 6,789.8

Food Manufacturing 1,117 106,567 6,589.1

Fabricated Metal Products 1,363 107,799 5,177.4
Paper,Printing & Publishing 513 42,711 4,735.1
Machinery & Equipment 1,318 99,196 4,893.9
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Textile

' Food/Medicine/Cosmetic

Smart city

IT Services
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2018 19,868  13.20 10,613 2.4 9,255 28.90

2017 17,551 24.51 10,369  32.68 7,182 14.34
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4R 278 W EER%) &R 278 W R (%)
1 ﬁ@ﬁ%’%ﬁ% 4,541 46.6 1 }&'f bﬂi%’;ﬁ 1,337 15.9

2 RO 349 3.6 2 RESRKNIEHIZS 1,252 149
3 ENRIERR 327 3.3 3  HfthFEREEE 991 118

4 JoRNEL3H 884  10.5
RERBRiEEE 253 26 5 QEHREAREE 440 5.2
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Employment

Industry Numb

Electronics & Electrical Products 836
Basic Metal Products 102
Textiles & Textile Products 156
Petroleum Products (Inc. Petrochemicals) 14
Fabricated Metal Products 163
Wood & Wood Products 198
Chemical & Chemical Products 125
Furniture & Fixtures 159
Rubber Products 112
Non-Metallic Mineral Products 79
Paper,Printing & Publishing 63
Food Manufacturing 54
Plastic Products 123
Machinery & Equipment 115
Scientific & Measuring Equipment 28
Transport Equipment 79
Leather & Leather Products 20
Beverages & Tobacco 2

Miscellaneous 80

Total 2,508

Y-SR

150,168
13,562
24,867

2,552
14,201
52,404

7,323
24,563
14,014

9,339
4,610

20,108
9,420
8,280
3,571
6,377
3,299

240

9,767

378,665

1980-Sept 2018

Investment
(RM million)
10,796.2
5,827.9
4,142.4
2,894.2
2,259.4
1,589.9
1,278.2
1,007.9
868.1
798.4
781.8
714.5
650.3
543.7
492.3
392.4
64.3
28.7
268.7
35,399.3

Investment
(USD million)
3,581.2
2,200.4
1,558.2
988.7
825.5
593.8
405.9
324.8
255.7
264.3
234.4
252.1
217.6
183.1
133.1
118.1
23.1
11.5
98.0
12,269.6
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State

Melaka
Pulau Pinang
Selangor
Terengganu
Johor
Kedah
Negeri Sembilan
Perak
Sarawak
Sabah
Pahang
W.P. - Kuala Lumpur
W.P.- Labuan
Undecided
Perlis
Kelantan

Total

Number Employment
194 29,440
576 78,737
534 64,833

14 16,711
355 39,084
268 39,558

75 10,407
190 29,158

56 15,553
131 35,814

39 10,709

58 4,849

4 1,337

1 27

6 952

7 1,496
2,508 378,665

1980-Sept 2018

Investment
(RM million)

6,837.8
5,435.9
4,668.3
4,230.0
4,106.7
2,787.2
2,425.6
1,952.4
1,355.1
912.1
412.3
124.8
107.2
16.9
16.8
10.3
35,399.3

I

Investment
(USD million)
2,463.8
1,736.4
1,601.5
1,690.8
1,291.2
1,025.8
862.6
596.3
405.1
346.2
151.0
40.7
42.9
4.5
6.7
4.1
12,269.6
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Company Activities
CSC Steel H i Fabricated metal products '
PixArt Imaging Inc JRAERHY IC Design '
Amazing Microelectronic Corp. f#xFHY ' IC Design '
Taiwan Fructose IRZFE{PFE ' Food manufacturing '
Wistron Corporation 4&gI&H# Electronics & electrical products '
Tongtai Group REIBIEEER Machinery '
Y.S.P.Industries  K{SZEmI%ER Pharmaceutical products '
All Cosmos Bio-Tech Holding &F 4R I%ER Organic Fertilizer '
Dairen Chemical A#E{EET ¥ ‘ Chemical products ‘
Din Tai Fung Ez2 ' Restaurant and food services '
Franz JERZE I Cultural and creative industries =
Tittot  Ii[E Cultural and creative industries
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(MR E 7 B T 250
http://www.miti.gov.my
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MATRADE MIDA
EaPIN=EZECIEIE) (BeR )

http://www.matrade.gov.my  http://www.mida.gov.my
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Malaysia < BEERPHEEEEAE > Taiwan

Tel : 60-3-21620021
Fax : 60-3-21624589

E-mail : malaysia@moea.gov.tw
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Malaysia <, SHEHEBEE S0 Taiwan

Tel - 60-3-20312388
Fax : 60-3-20341388
E-mail : kl@taitra.org.tw



